


केनरा बैंक  Canara Bank

NAME AND ADDRESS OF BRANCH:

ALIGARH AMU
CANARA BANK
CANARA BANK,AMU ADMINISTRATIVE BLOCKS
LAL DIGGI
ALIGARH
UTTAR PRADESH-202001
IFSC Code:CNRB0005247 MICR Code: 202015013

Contact details of Banking Ombudsman:
Centralized Receipt and Processing Centre (CRPC)
Office of Banking Ombudsman
Reserve Bank of India
4th Floor,Central Vista,Sector-17
CHANDIGARH-160017
Toll Free No.14448
Fax.No.

Email ID:cb5247@canarabank.com

Foreign Exchange/SWIFT Code: CNRBINBBBFD

ACCOUNT DETAILS:

Account No:5247101004770

NAME(S)

NIJENDER KUMAR

Occupation

LAWYER SOLICITOR

Address

S O SHRI CHETAN PRAKASH PRAJAPATI,HOUSE NO- 416 ANWARPUR
GHAZIABAD,GHAZIABAD-245304-UTTAR PRADESH-INDIA
PIN/ZIP number: 245304

Customer ID : 108918633

DOB DOR : 17-FEB-1978

A/C Opened On

24-MAR-2017

Mode of Operation:N/A

PB Issue Date:26-DEC-2023

Mobile:919927931930

Email: kumar.nijender@gmail.com

PAN NO:BUPPK8173E

KYC Identifier: 50026976011398

Nominee Reg:Y

PPO No:

Nominee Name:as per account opening form

Nominee RegNo: 524700005160



कृते केनरा बैंक

कॉड प्रबंधक

Officer / Manager

खाता सं A/c No.

क्रम सं. Sl. No.	तारीख Date	विवरण Particulars	चेक संख्या Ch No.	निकासी Withdrawals	जमा राशियाँ Deposits	शेष Balance	आरंभ Initial
01		5247101004770					
02		Balance B/F				88569.45	
03	19/01/2019	To Ctg CHILDREN READ	00391965	3000.00		85569.45	
04		ING SOCIETY-AXIS BA					
05	01/02/2019	SBINT FOR THE PERIOD			776.00	86345.45	
06		FROM 01-NOV-18 TO 31-J					
07		AN-19					
08	04/02/2019	ECS CreditThroughPFMS			40000.00	126345.45	
09	28/03/2019	SMS ALERT CHARGES NEW		18.00		126327.45	
10	11/04/2019	ECS CreditThroughPFMS			24000.00	150327.45	
11	21/04/2019	ECS BLPGCM1836DT1104			210.17	150537.62	
12	11/05/2019	SBINT FOR THE PERIOD			1113.00	151650.62	
13		FROM 01-FEB-19 TO 30-A					
14		PR-19					
15	13/05/2019	SELF	00391966	20000.00		131650.62	
16		SMS ALERT CHARGES NEW		18.00			
17	01/08/2019	SBINT FOR THE PERIOD			1166.00	132816.62	
18							
19		FROM 01-MAY-19 TO 31-J					
20		UL-19					
21	20/08/2019	ECS CreditThroughPFMS			24000.00	156816.62	
22	29/09/2019	SMS ALERT CHARGES NEW		18.00		156798.62	
23	05/10/2019	ECS BLPGCM30445DT0310			60.05	156858.67	
24	01/11/2019	SBINT FOR THE PERIOD			1323.00	158181.67	
25		FROM 01-AUG-19 TO 31-O					
26		CT-19					
27	03/11/2019	ECS BLPGCM36701DT0611			134.90	158316.57	
28	14/01/2020	UPI 001400540904/PTM8	00540904		10.00	158326.57	
29		21b24fe847746abae1be5					
30		584295ad6b/14/01/2020					
31		00:15:41/9927931930@					
32		paytm/5247101004770@C					
33		NRB0000000.ifsc					
34	24/01/2020	ECS BLPGCM52680DT2201			157.86	158484.43	
35	01/02/2020	SBINT FOR THE PERIOD			1298.00	159782.43	
		FROM 01-NOV-19 TO 31-J					
		AN-20					